
 
 

 
Annexure – 4 

Name of the corporate debtor: Syncom Healthcare Ltd.  Date of commencement of CIRP: 14-08-2019;  List of creditors as on: 24-02-2021  

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

  (Amount in Rs) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
Creditor 

Identific
ation 
No. 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingen
t claim 

Amoun
t of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 
may be 
set off 

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitte
d 

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verificatio
n 

Remarks
, if any Date of 

receipt 
Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e 

Whethe
r related 
party? 

% of 
votin
g 
share  

1 Armour 
Software 
Technologies 
LLP 

001 08.11.2019 10,074,262 10,074,262 Unsecured 0.00 No 3.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

    10,074,262 10,074,262          
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


